inbow Ro

ly Schedule

7:00-8:30
7:00-8:00
8:00-8:30

8:30-10:25

9:35-10:00
10:25-10:35
10:35-11:00
11:05-11:50
11:55-12:15
12:25-12:55
12:55-1:15
1:15-1:20
1:20-2:45
2:45-3:05
3:05-3:20

3:20-3:30
3:30-3:35

3:35-6:00

Early Birds Daily Health Check
Pink Room

Outdoor Exploration

Indoor Exploration Sign-in Activity/Handwashing

Chapel on Wednesdays 9:00-9:15 and Thursdays 9:00-9:30
Snack Time- as a Center

Clean -up

Large Group Time

Outdoor Exploration

Ancillary Classes (Music- Monday & Tuesday) (Motor Skills- Wednesday & Thursday)
Wash Hands/LUNCH

Nap Prep/Individual Reading

Story/Story Tape Time

Nap

Staggered Wake-up/Wash Hands/Mat jobs/Bathroom
Snack Time/Clean-up

Good-Bye Group
Dismissal (Fun Zone Children Stay in Library Center)

Fun Zone
3:40-4:50 Outdoor Exploration

4:55-5:00 Transition to the Blue Room




